Subject: MyLA311: Open - Bulky Items Illegal Dumping Pickup - 742 N HIGHLAND AVE, 90038

From: la-sanitation-donot-reply@lacity.org

Date: 04/08/2016 09:47 AM To: lisa@mediadistrict.org



Thank you for contacting LA Sanitation. Your request for Bulky Items Illegal Dumping Pickup is scheduled for 4/15/2016 6:00am-6:00pm. If you need further information please call our call center at 1 800 773-2489.

Service Request # 1-161568551

Location: 742 N HIGHLAND AVE, 90038

You can check the status of your Service Request by

- 1. Downloading the app from Google Play or Apple Store
- 2. Logging to MyLA 311 portal at https://myla311.lacity.org
- 3. Contacting LA Sanitation with your service request number

Email

Impaired

san.callcenter@lacity.org
Telephone/TDD: dial 1-800-773-CITY

Hearing : TDD (213) 473-4112

LA Sanitation Customer Care Center is open 24 hours.

http://lacitysan.org/

https://www.facebook.com/lacitysan